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     LIBRARY   North Hall & Library, 2nd Floor - 718.289.5431 
        https://www.bcc.cuny.edu/library/ 
  

  
Library Hours – Spring 2024 

 
January 25 – May 22 (Regular Hours) 

 

Sunday -      CLOSED 

Monday     09:00 a.m. –    5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday – Thursday     9:00 a.m. –   7:00 p.m. 

Friday -      09:00 a.m. –   5:00 p.m. 

Saturday -      10:00 a.m. –   5:00 p.m. 

 

*All printers, copy machines and workstations shut down 15 minutes before closing.* 

 

Exceptions & Holidays 

 

Lincoln’s Birthday  -  Mon., February 12   CLOSED 

 

Presidents’ Day  -  Mon., February 19   CLOSED 

 

Spring Break  -   Mon. - Fri., April 22 - 26     9:00 a.m. – 05:00 p.m. 

   Sat., April 27 – Sun., April 28  CLOSED 

   Mon., April 29 – Tues., April 30    9:00 a.m. – 05:00 p.m. 

    

Intersession –  Thurs. – Fri., May 23-24     9:00 a.m. – 05:00 p.m. 

    

Memorial Day Weekend - Sat., May 25 – Mon., May 27 CLOSED  

 

 

 

Summer Hours Begin Tues. May 28       9:00 a.m. –   5:00 p.m. 

 

https://www.bcc.cuny.edu/library/

